Vertical Inline Deflagration Flame Arrester
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified Rev: 94406-3I
1
94406
Features
•	 ISO 16852 Approved
•	 ATEX EN 12874 Approved

3
94406
94406 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94406 followed by 6 digit numbers. These digits will represent 3
option tables.
94406 - AB - CD - EF
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94406 Vertical Inline Deflagration Flame Arrester
2. Size and Body Material
3. Tube Bank and Hardware Material
4. Type of Flange and Auxiliary Connection
5. Special Materials or Coatings, If Required
Option
AB
Size
(Inches)
Body
Material
Option
CD Tube Bank Material Shell/Element Hardware Material Shipping
Wt. (lbs)
23 2 Cast
Aluminum
00 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 18-8 Stainless Steel
1501  Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
22  316 Stainless Steel / 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
33 3 Cast
Aluminum
00  Carbon Steel /  304 Stainless Steel 18-8 Stainless Steel
2501 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
22  316 Stainless Steel / 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
43 4 Cast
Aluminum
00 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 18-8 Stainless Steel
4501 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
22  316 Stainless Steel / 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
63 6 Cast
Aluminum
00 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 18-8 Stainless Steel
6901 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
22  316 Stainless Steel / 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
83 8 Cast
Aluminum
00 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 18-8 Stainless Steel
9301 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
22  316 Stainless Steel / 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
03 10 Cast
Aluminum
00 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 18-8 Stainless Steel
16501 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
22  316 Stainless Steel / 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
13 12 Cast
Aluminum
00 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 18-8 Stainless Steel
20001 Carbon Steel / 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel
22  316 Stainless Steel / 316 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel
NOTE: Aluminum and Cast Iron bodies are only ISO 16852 approved.
* Other material combinations available.  Raised Face not available in Aluminum body.
Table CD - Tube Bank and Hardware*Table AB - Size & Body*